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HOLY TRINITY CHURCH, WENTWORTH – CALENDAR DATES 2014 
 
-2014- 
 

Date / Time Event Venue 
Sunday 23rd November Shoebox Sunday Holy Trinity, Wentworth 
Saturday 29th November 
2.00 pm 

Christmas Fayre Wentworth School 

Sunday 30th November  
10.45 am 

Advent Carols Holy Trinity, Wentworth 

Saturday 6th December 
7.30 pm 

Escafeld Concert Holy Trinity, Wentworth  

Sunday 7th December 
10.45 am 

Christingle Service Holy Trinity, Wentworth 

Friday 19th December 
7.30 pm 

York Waits Concert Holy Trinity, Wentworth 

Sunday 21st December 
6.30 pm 

Nine Lessons and Carols Service  Holy Trinity, Wentworth 

Wednesday 24th December 
5.00 pm and again at 6.15pm 

Crib Service Holy Trinity, Wentworth 

Wednesday 24th December 
11.30 pm 

Midnight Communion  Harley Mission 

Thursday 25th December 
8.15am 
10.45am 

Christmas Day Service 
Holy Communion 

Holy Trinity, Wentworth 

Sunday 28th December 
10.45am 

Favourite Carol Service Holy Trinity, Wentworth 

 


